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CUT DOWN SIZES
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The drop seal is ready to use for a left hand side, see instruction on back page to install the drop seal for a right hand side.
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 NO ACTIVATOR

required for this
application
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 

GD = Y - 16 mm GD = Y - 16 mm GD = Y - 16 mm

STANDARD
SIZE

830
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Z
mm

CLAIRE
Product number:
77550300830-xx
77550300930-xx
77550300103-xx
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100
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Z= max. 100 mm

sklad
Obdĺžnik




